
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE
Sr.
No. RFX No. Name of work Tender

No.
Estimated Cost

EMD Rs.
Tender
Fee Rs.

Work
completion
period

Date of Tender Submission
Date of

Technical Bid
opening

1 7000024528 Civil Maintenance & upkeepment at 3rd floor at
administrative building Rasta Peth Dist-Pune (T-09 / 22-23)

T-9/ 2022
23

Rs. 31,27,729.39
Rs. 31,277.00

(500 +
GST) 05 Months 23.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs) up to

30.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs).

30.09.2022
(12:00 Hrs.)
(If possible)

2 7000024597
Civil Maintenance & upkeepment of various colony / staff
quarter at 132kv Phursungi S/stn Dist-Pune (T-10 / 22-23)

T-10/ 2022
23

Rs. 35,74,063.00
Rs.35,740.00

(500 +
GST) 05 Months

23.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs) up to

30.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs).

30.09.2022
(12:00 Hrs.)
(If possible)

3 7000024644 Providing and constructing RCC Compound wall at 220kV
Kathapur S/stn Dist-Pune (T-11 / 22-23) T-11/ 2022

23
Rs. 50,04,401.75
Rs.50,045.00

(500 +
GST) 05 Months 23.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs) up to

30.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs).

30.09.2022
(12:00 Hrs.)
(If possible)

4 7000024658
Construction of Tremix Concrete road Compound wall &
BBM road at 220 kV Bhosari-I S/stn Dist-Pune (T-12 /
22-23)

T-12/ 2022
23

Rs. 93,67,924.00
Rs.93,679.00

(500 +
GST) 06 Months 23.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs) up to

30.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs).

30.09.2022
(12:00 Hrs.)
(If possible)

5 7000024753
Construction of internal roads concrete roads (Roads
connecting Control room and 220kV/132kV/33kV
Switchyard) and repair and renovation of division office at
220kV Parvati S/stn Dist-Pune (T-13 / 22-23)

T-13/ 2022
23

Rs. 78,24,860.00
Rs.78,248.00

(500 +
GST) 06 Months 23.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs) up to

30.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs).

30.09.2022
(12:00 Hrs.)
(If possible)

6 7000024754
Construction of RCC Compound wall in place of collapsed
existing chain-link fencing at 220kV Magarpatta S/stn
Dist-Pune (T-14 / 22-23)

T-14/ 2022
23

Rs. 87,06,623.00
Rs.87,066.00

(500 +
GST) 06 Months 23.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs) up to

30.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs).

30.09.2022
(12:00 Hrs.)
(If possible)

7 7000024757
Various civil Maintenance works at 220kV Phursungi S/stn
Dist-Pune(T-15 / 22-23) T-15/ 2022

23

Rs. 57,07,133.37
Rs.57,071.00

(500 +
GST) 06 Months 23.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs) up to

30.09.2022 (11:00 Hrs).

30.09.2022
(12:00 Hrs.)
(If possible)

For further details visit out website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
Note :- All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering portal.
(https://srmetender.mahatransco.in).

Superintending Engineer (Civil), EHV, CCCM Circle, Pune


